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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP "SINGLE EVENT SQUAT UNEQUIPPED 2010 "

Name

- 47,5 KG Gedney

- 53 KG Pogorelova

- 58,5 KG Wuyts

- 63 KG Hruluova
- 63 KG Nikishina

- 80 KG Kononenko

- 90 KG Glushenko
- 90 KG Tkachenko

52 KG Nurmuhammedov

52 KG Karklin

56 KG Nurnazarov
56 KG Ershov
56 KG Walker

60 KG Markov
60 KG Prepelita

67,5 KG Rojdaichin
67,5 KG Sherbakov

Judith
Ksenia
Helen

Ekaterina
Tatiana

Elena

Tatiana
Julia

Dayanch
Adolf

Vepa
Viktor
Dillon

Aleksey
Vladimir

Viadimir
Sergey

M
M

age cat
69 M6
20 JR
18 T3

28 SR
19 T3

21 JR

37 SR
33 SR

18 T3
71 M7

28 SR
49 M2
16 T2

19 T3
18 T3

24 SR
30 SR

BW
47,0
51,0
58,4

58,7
59,9

71,0

81,3
82,5

49,3
52,0

52,7
54,5
55,8

58,8
59,8

67,1
67,3

85

105

90
57,5

105

115
110

95
90

125
110
87,5

130
145

150
-170

80

92,5

115

60

120
115

110

135

97,5

-145
150

160
170

82,5

120

62,5

115

150
153

170
-175

4

POINTS
86,72
91,02
105,60 Best lifter

78,87
53,84

86,31

83,35
77,41

111,50
85,64

126,47
99,18
85,62

124,52
122,34

124,05
123,73

POSITI  675KG Bayrammurad  AmanmuradovM 25 SR 606 140 170 0 11264
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75 KG Scorodumov
75 KG Lenkin

75 KG Moraru

75 KG Myshko

75 KG Kulakov

82,5 KG Gutu

82,5 KG Bogomolov
82,5 KG Jitari

82,5 KG Misutinskiy
82,5 KG Rozov

82,5 KG Bogachev
82,5 KG Antonov
82,5 KG Makovetskiy
82,5 KG Makovetskiy
82,5 KG Orlov

82,5 KG Chudrov
82,5 KG Cabalec
82,5 KG Sannikov

DRUGTESTED

Sergiy
Aleksey
Tudor
Arkadiy
Viadimir

Andrei
Dmitiy
Nicolae
Vitaly
Andrey
Nikolay
Sergey
Vitaliy
Volodymyr
Dmitriy
Artyom
René
Vladislav

=L

LTI LL

19 T3
22 JR
15T1
65 M6
54 M3

29 SR
34 SR
29 SR
42 M1
21 JR
55 M4
41 M1
26 SR
57 M4
26 SR
18 T3
71 M7
71 M7

74,7
72,6
74,0
69,9
74,6

81,1
80,6
82,5
81,6
81,1
82,0
80,6
79,8
79,8
80,8
82,4
81,8
77,8

175
170
150
120
105

210
180
200
175
170
160
165
150
150
170
165
130
110
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180
175
160
125
115

220
200
205
182,5
180
170
175
170
170
-1445
175
135
115

185 -190

0
-165
125

120

227,5
215
2175
187,5
185
177,5
-185
475
-475
-1445
175
140
115

181

147

123,32
119,35
107,42
84,48
80,08

142,60
135,34
126,96
117,02
115,96
110,39
110,16
107,80
107,80
106,83
102,27
87,22

74,30
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP "SINGLE EVENT SQUAT UNEQUIPPED 2010 "

Name

90 KG Piklyaev
90 KG Baranov
90 KG Ravasi

90 KG Safronov
90 KG Volokitin
90 KG Budisteanu

100 KG Glumov
100 KG |Gerasimoy.
100 KG Evsutkin
100 KG Gorkov

100 KG Babenkov
100 KG Mishustin
100 KG Balakirev
100 KG Tverdovskiy
100 KG Sukharev

110 KG [Kashirin
110 KG Bit-Yukhan
110 KG Terlita

110 KG Mohnachiov
110 KG Esin

125 KG Krasotkin
125 KG |Eltsov
125 KG Golivets
125 KG Mirzenco

145 KG Kayava
145 KG Plehov
145 KG Krasnorutskiy

Denis
Andrey
Andrea
Ivan
Vladimir
Vadim

Igor

Igor
Alexander
Alexey
Yuri
Alexander
Viadimir
Evgeniy
Andrey

Alexey
Alexandr
Victor
Maksim
Lreonid

Nikolay
Igor
Vasyl
Sergiu

Kirill
Igor
Vladimir

DRUGTESTED

=TI K555

=L I

£LL

age cat

28 SR
37 SR
42 M1
16 T2
43 M1
20 JR

45 M2
38 SR
22 JR
41 M1
55 M4
45 M2
62 M5
60 M5
35 SR

36 SR
40 M1
55 M4
22 JR
45 M2

28 SR
31 SR
50 M3
26 SR

33 SR
48 M2
30 SR

BW

89,7
88,9
89,3
86,0
89,3
89,5

97,4
94,7
93,6
97,2
98,6
94,5
100,0
91,7
98,4

104,8
104,7
106,1
106,2
101,1

122,1
117,3
120,1
120,0

139,3
127,3
125,2

200
190

170
150

200
170
180
180
155
150

250
180
190
195
170

230
190

180
190

23 -04 - 2010 Moscow,Russia

210
200

180
160
-16+5

215
210
180

170
130
265
200
200
200
180

250

200
200

240
190

215

200
185

222,5
220

260
205
-205

4

POINTS

126,10
117,94
117,62
111,41
94,10

124,78
125,14
103,01
101,03
100,35
96,80
90,03
75,27

144,19
114,30
108,38
108,34
99,27

131,20
121,76
110,65
105,40

131,09
106,23
98,95

Best lifter



